[22 LANES AVAILABLE |

NMSU Aquatic Center
SPRING 2015 OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

January 22 - March 1

MONDAY

| TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY [ THURSDAY

FRIDAY

6:00

Mon - Fri 6:00am - 8:00am 6 Lanes LCHS Swimming

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

Lap

4 Lanes
6:00am - 7:30am

LCAT LCAT
4 Lanes

6:00am - 7:30am

Lap

Lap Lap

Lap

SATURDAY

5 Lanes LCAT
7am - 9am
4 Lanes WILD
9am - 11am
4 Lanes OUTLAWS
9am - 11am

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00

Although we attempt to adhere to the schedule as much as possible, there may be times the pool hours may have to be adjusted

3:00pm -

5:00pm Mon - Fri 10 Lanes NMSU Swimming
4:00p 0 ane ap
4:00pm - 5:00pm 8 Lanes Lap Swim
0 4:00p 0:00p 4 Lane D
5:00pm - 6:00pm 4 Lanes Lap Swim
O00p O00p 3 Lanes O A
6:00pm - 7:00pm 8 Lanes Lap Swim
00p
Lap
I I I

»
A > e0U & O A C

day AQqua enter Closes at 38:00p

Lap

Shallow Rec Swim

No Diving Board

SUNDAY

Shallow Rec Swim
No Diving Board
I
I

due to the weather, mechanical malfunction or special campus events. We apologize in advance for any inconvenience.

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00




