22 LANES AVAILABLE

NMSU Aquatic Center SPRING 2015 OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

January 22 - March 1

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6:00	Mon - Fri 6:00am - 8:00am 6 Lanes LCHS Swimming							6:00
6:30	Lap	LCAT	Lap	LCAT	Lap	5 Lanes LCAT		6:30
7:00	I	4 Lanes	I	4 Lanes	I	7am - 9am		7:00
7:30	I	6:00am - 7:30am	I	6:00am - 7:30am	I	4 Lanes WILD		7:30
8:00	I	Lap	I	Lap	I	9am - 11am		8:00
8:30	I	I	I	I	I	4 Lanes OUTLAWS		8:30
9:00	I	I	I	I	I	9am - 11am		9:00
9:30	I	I	I	I	I	Lap		9:30
10:00	I	I	I	I	I	I		10:00
10:30	I	I	I	I	I	I		10:30
11:00	I	I	I	I	I	I	Lap	11:00
11:30	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	11:30
12:00	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	12:00
12:30	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	12:30
1:00	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	1:00
1:30	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	1:30
2:00	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	2:00
2:30	I	I	I	I	l	I	I	2:30
3:00	3:00pm - 5:00pm Mon - Fri 10 Lanes NMSU Swimming					Shallow Rec Swim	Shallow Rec Swim	3:00
3:30	3:00pm - 4:00pm Mon - Fri 12 Lanes Lap Swim					No Diving Board	No Diving Board	3:30
4:00	4:00pm - 5:00pm 8 Lanes Lap Swim					l	I	4:00
4:30	Mon - Fri 4:00pm-6:00pm 4 Lanes WILD					I	I	4:30
5:00	5:00pm - 6:00pm 4 Lanes Lap Swim					l	CLOSE @ 5:00	5:00
5:30	Mon - Fri 5:00pm - 7:00pm 8 Lanes OUTLAWS					I		5:30
6:00	6:00pm - 7:00pm 8 Lanes Lap Swim					l		6:00
6:30	Mon/Tues/Thurs 5 Lanes Wed & Fri 6 Lanes 5:00pm - 7:00pm LCAT					I		6:30
7:00	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	CLOSE @ 7:00		7:00
7:30	I	I	I	I	l			7:30
8:00								8:00
8:30	Monday - Friday Aquatic Center Closes at 8:00pm							8:30
9:00								9:00

Although we attempt to adhere to the schedule as much as possible, there may be times the pool hours may have to be adjusted due to the weather, mechanical malfunction or special campus events. We apologize in advance for any inconvenience.